

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

COMMON ORDER

CORAM: A.P BHANGALE, J.

DATE : 7th October, 2013.

P.C. :

On account of paucity of time, the following matters on the daily board stand adjourned to the following dates fixed as per the CMIS.

<u>SR.NOS.</u>	<u>Adjourned Dates</u>
47, 48, 54, 55, 69, 70	25.10.2013
56, 57, 58, 59, 60, 61, 62, 63, 64, 65, 66, 67, 68, 71, 72	29.10.2013
73, 74, 75, 76	11.11.2013

If any ad-interim or interim relief granted in any of the aforesaid matters is operative till today, the same shall continue to operate till the dates which are fixed as above under this order.

In case of an extreme urgency, the parties may get the papers produced before the Court.

(A.P BHANGALE, J.)

