

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 443 OF 2013

Smt. Ramadevi Faguram JaiswarAppellant

V/S

Shri Ankush Pandurang TawdeRespondent

None For Appellant

Ms.Tanaya Bharwal i/by M/s. M.P. Vashi & Associates, For
Respondent

CORAM : A.S. CHANDURKAR, J

DATE : 28th November, 2018

P.C. :

None for the Appellant, stand over to 23.01.2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)