

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

FIRST APPEAL NO. 443 OF 2013

Smt. Ramadevi Faguram JaiswarAPPELLANT

V/S

Shri Ankush Pandurang TawdeRESPONDENT

**CORAM : HON'BLE JUSTICE SHARMILA U.
DESHMUKH J**

DATE : 28th March, 2025

P.C. :

S. O. to 13/06/2025 .

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)